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St.Nr.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Hund

KIBLUE's Happy Hour

Y esiwork's Dramagueen
Betty Boop av Revehiet
Aiko The Hansom One
Gottabe Fast N'Fabulous
Black Sunbeam's Aron Black
Annspets Helios

Always A Favorite
MERUBAS Dancing Queen
GeramiasAlzira

Start Liste- Agility Small 1
Farer Klubb

Grete Haugen

Christina Sadtre Nygard
Torild Hulsund

evarandi walberg

Rebekka Debess Tomren
Renee Hagen

Y dse, Heidi-Merethe Nilsen
Marte Line Amundsen
Rune Andre Huseby
Anniken Gundersen
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68
69
70
71
12
73

Hund

Team Jappes Beauty Blue De
Eivika's Always In The Starli
NARJANA's Grev Hendrix
Hunter Hawk Noble Royalty
GERAMIA's Arcelina
Coalacre Tommy Tucker

Start Liste- Agility Small 2
Farer Klubb

Andrea Huseby

Marte Line Amundsen
Trude Reppe

Hege Bjerke Tollefsen
Anniken Gundersen
Tone Bjarnes
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Hund

FREETAIN's Thornado Joth
Red Goblin's Pinkie Pie
MABRI's Flying Sky Of Che
L undecock's Hold On
BRAINPOOL'S PURE PER
Gerseme's Coquette Caramia
Scott

Kjennekrokens Master Desig

Start Liste- Agility Small 3

Forer

Ellen H. Tangen

Anita Haugsdal

May-Britt Eriksson

Wenche Sadher

Wenche Sadher

Anniken Gundersen

John Odlolien

Marianne Harggen Ngrholm

Klubb

Sverige
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100
101
119
87
105
82
111
95
86
88
102

Hund

L undecock's Hold On
KIBLUE's Happy Hour

Y esiwork's Dramagueen
Annspets Helios
MERUBAS Dancing Queen
Team Jappes Beauty Blue De
Hunter Hawk Noble Royalty
FREETAIN's Thornado Joth
Red Goblin's Pinkie Pie
BRAINPOOL'S PURE PER
Scott

Start Liste - Agility Small Apen
Farer Klubb

Wenche Sadher

Grete Haugen
Christina Sadtre Nygard
Y dse, Heidi-Merethe Nilsen
Rune Andre Huseby
Andrea Huseby

Hege Bjerke Tollefsen
Ellen H. Tangen

Anita Haugsdal
Wenche Sadher

John Odlolien
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Hund

Svangens Farste Bringebaa
Millie

Sheltifarmen's Quality Demit
Moonhaven Aqua Miraculixa
Glafes Titch

Akita

Mulegards Nicole

Start Liste- Agility Medium 1
Farer Klubb

Linda Beate Kva g
Anja Kathrine Skoglund
Bjern Kothe-Naess
Linda Mari §gmo
Andrea Huseby

Mia Woldseth Melum
Tone Ramberg
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45
46
47
48
49

Hund

| sstjernas G-snotra
SHATHENA's Fast & Felix
Cierimon Belladonna
AlvaNolita

La-min-so's Blue Aragon
Rapida Del Corazoncito

Start Liste- Agility Medium 2
Farer

Vibeke Nicolaysen
John Odlolien
Kjersti Zahl
Thomas Langnes
Renee Hagen
Venke Henning

Klubb
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50
o1
52
53
94
55
56
S7

Hund

Redrivals Vinx Gamechaser
Odin

Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Real Scoops Kisen
Personlighetens Corelli Of T
Baschko's Jeanne Darc
Nisselia's Indiana Jones
Irhaberki Minta Mokus

Start Liste- Agility Medium 3
Farer Klubb

Garil Risan

Ellen H. Tangen

Liv Hgyem Bratlie

Annelise Scharffscher

Liv Hgyem Bratlie

May-Britt Eriksson

Therese Dahlhaug

Mickael RENAUD France
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117
118
112
94
120
110
93
85
84
99
103

Hund

Svangens Farste Bringebaa
Moonhaven Aqua Miraculixa
Glafes Titch

SHATHENA's Fast & Felix
Rapida Del Corazoncito
Redrivals Vinx Gamechaser
Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Real Scoops Kisen
Personlighetens Corelli Of T
Nisselia's Indiana Jones
Irhaberki Minta Mokus

Start Liste - Agility Medium Apen

Farer Klubb

Linda Beate Kva g
Linda Mari §gmo
Andrea Huseby

John Odlolien

Venke Henning

Garil Risan

Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Annelise Scharffscher
Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Therese Dahlhaug
Mickael RENAUD France
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Hund

|sac's Aminda

Kiosan's Wissla
WHEATENSTAR's Argo ab
Aylaav White Arctic Mist
Svangens Farste Stikkel shag
Douce Noire Petit Norvégien
DAJMENS Highly Secret
Elvli's Bossa Nova

Bibbi FraKolastind (t)

Let?s Rise Kai Shepter

Nani

Best In Work Ezekiel Rambo
Midtkilgras De-la
Nordsand's Q-tips

Casse

I'm Kickass Gorgeous av Au
Dark'n Smart My Name Is L

Start Liste- Agility Large 1

Forer

Tine Victoria Granmo
Anita Haugsdal

Carolina Brobak
CamillaBorgos

Ashild Botnen Hybertsen
Kristin Skauge Hayem
Tove Byrlgkken

Bjernar Flanes

Morstad, Rakel Johansen
Mickael RENAUD
Marit Graneggen

Sandra Pedersen

Ane Hamar @stmo

Eirin Dahl

Ane Hamar dstmo
Sidsel Faaden

Helge Stram

Klubb

France
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18
19
20
21
22
23

Hund

Trikken

Goldmine's Ferdinand Xotic
Dis

Keep Working Action Oy
Awayoflife Molly

Keep Working Action Zoom

Start Liste- Agility Large 2
Farer Klubb

Annica Marie Elisabeth Vestman
Therese Dahlhaug

Trine Mamo

Janniche Rynning

Arne Johnsen

Dypdalen, Tina Renathe
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Hund

Somollis Effie

Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
My Trusted Friend Nell
Zappa

My Trusted Friend Get Me
Xena

Supra Andrea

Ortaks MLK Leahnor

My Trusted Friend Dee Dee
Akersborg Baileys

Minuet A Av Thargelion
Gosh

Akersporg Tiini

Start Liste - Agility Large 3

Forer

Hans Stramsgyen
Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Agnete Vaags

Bard Ivar Iversen
Roger Krogstad
Hans Stramsgyen
Rune Andre Huseby
Julie Stormo Strgm
Kari Espas

Ingrid Berg
Christine Schei
Lise-Irene Hansen
Unn Kristin Grassmann

Klubb
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109
126
96
122
124
97
91
115
106
121
98
108
92
107
90
125
83
116
123
89
104
114
113

Hund

|sac's Aminda

Kiosan's Wissla
WHEATENSTAR's Argo ab
Aylaav White Arctic Mist
DAJMENS Highly Secret
Elvli's Bossa Nova

Bibbi FraKolastind (t)
Let?s Rise Kai Shepter

Nani

Dark'n Smart My Name Is L
Goldmine's Ferdinand Xotic
Dis

Keep Working Action Oy
Awayoflife Molly

Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
My Trusted Friend Nell
Zappa

My Trusted Friend Get Me
Supra Andrea

Ortaks MLK Leahnor
Akersborg Baileys

Minuet A Av Thargelion
Akersporg Tiini

Forer

Tine Victoria Granmo
Anita Haugsdal
Carolina Brobak
CamillaBorgos

Tove Byrlgkken
Bjernar Flanes
Morstad, Rakel Johansen
Mickael RENAUD
Marit Graneggen
Helge Stram

Therese Dahlhaug
Trine Malmo

Janniche Rynning
Arne Johnsen

Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Agnete Vaags

Bard Ivar Iversen
Roger Krogstad

Rune Andre Huseby
Julie Stormo Strgm
Ingrid Berg

Christine Schei

Unn Kristin Grassmann

Start Liste - Agility Large Apen

Klubb

France



